E-78-15-427
D-79-15-143C
E-80-15-AR15
A70-15-143C
M-81-15-205A
82-15-1166
83-15-319
A69-15-1150
84-15-166AR2-8
85-15-640C
E-86-15-205A
E-87-15-206
DV10-15-14R&15
DV11-15-534 & 533
DV12-15-0OSP49R
DV13-15-259B
DV14-15-504
DV15-15-29
DV16-15-601
DV17-15-911
DV18-15-18
DV19-15-154
DV20-15-241B
E-77-15-77
E-78-15-78
E-79-15-79
E-81-15-81
E-82-15-82
E-83-15-83
P-84-15-84
P-85-15-85
P-86-15-86
E-87-15-87
P-88-15-88
P-89-15-89
P-90-15-90
P-91-15-91
Total

Type of Work
Remodel

Demo Deck

Repair
Repair/Replacement
Remodel

New Construction
Remodel Roof
Repair/Replacement
New Construction
Repair

Remodel

Remodel

Wall repair
Construction Russell Trail
Ski Area Mounts
Paint/Stain
Paint/Stain

Exterior Stuco and Paint
Wall Repair
Remodel

Add Trees
Paint/Stain
Paint/Stain

Remodel

Remodel

remodel

Temp Power
Remodel

Temp Power
remodel Commercial
Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

152-158

323

Street Address

122 Touchdown Drive
232 Country Club Drive
110 Single Tree Ridge
232 Country Club Drive
112 Stevens Drive
218 San Joaquin
411 Benchmark Drive
130 High Country
7 Stonegate Drive

302 Adams Ranch Road #14
112 Stevens Drive
101 Benchmark Drive
100 Aspen Ridge

Russell Trail

Tract OSP-49R
140 Polecat
114 Lone Fire

Lost Creek Lane
316 Fairway Dr
129 Victoria Dr
124 Yellow Brick Rd
111 San Joaquin Rd
116 Hang Glider
340 W Pacific
401 Oak Street
573 W Pacific
468 W Pacific
500 W Pacific
223 E Columbia Ave
157 S Fir
619 W Columbia
500 W Pacific
540 W Pacific

N Oak
500 E Colorado
619 W Columbia
360 S Pine

Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride

Don Kramer

Mark Lamprecht

Colette Volpe

Mark Lamprecht

Steven Parez

Mountaintop Scenic View LLC
Steven M Strauss

Robert & Melissa Cooney
Telluride Stonegate #8 LLC
Julie & Billy Warlock
Steven Parez

Christene & Sealy Morris
Aspen Ridge Owners Assoc
Town Infrastructure (C Colter)
TSG (Ski Area)

Rattner

Joe & Shirley Swinbank
Jerry & Michelle Pyatt

Erik Fallenius

Laurie & Miles Boldrick
Stacy Dickerson

FTL Lorian LLC

R. O'Connor

West Pacific LLC

Brian Jonas

Kurt Fazekas

Scott Martin

Telluride Medical Center
Mark Shambaugh

Village Market

Robin Reiner

Telluride Medical Center
Hu Mei Mei

Ann Zeigler

Town of Telluride (No Fees)
Tomboy Lodge HOA

David McNabb

Contractor

Mike Delsart Electric

Cobra Construction

Williams Electric

Cobra Construction
Advanced Hydonics LLC
Mountain Builders, Inc

Stone Ridge Roofing and Siding
Trifecta Construction

Finbro Construction

Allison Construction

Mike Delsart Electric

Kirch Construction

Peak Property Mgmt & Maint

C. Colter Parks & Rec Department

TSG (Ski Area)
Wormington Painting
Kattner & Kuboske Inc
Cunningham Construction
Landscapes by Lance
Landscapes by Lance
Landscapes by Lance
Elvins Painting
Southwest Painting LLC
Power Logic Electric
Kirby Brothers Electric
CAM Electric

Kirby Brothers Electric
Odle Electric

Kirby Brothers Electric
Keenan's P&H
Telluride Plumbing
Clearly Mechanical
Silver Mountain Wireworks
Par Mechanical

Mr. Plumber
Advanced Hydoronics
Advanced Hydoronics

Site Contact #

(970) 708-1292
(970) 729-0935
(970) 209-6150
(970) 729-0935
(970) 708-3756
(970) 729-0182
(970) 249-7663
(970) 209-2309
(970) 728-5038
(970) 209-9883
(970) 708-1292
(970) 729-2130
(970) 729-0178
(970) 369-8245
(970) 728-7444
(970) 275-8248
(970) 275-3485
(970) 318-1171
(970) 728-1302
(970) 728-1302
(970) 728-1302
(970) 708-5006
(970) 209-0597
(970) 708-1323
(970) 708-7825
(970) 249-6617
(970) 708-7825
(970) 729-2979
(970) 708-7825
(970) 249-3284
(970) 708-4068
(970) 708-2151
(970) 729-1920
(970) 249-9822
(970) 596-5811
(970) 708-3756
(970) 708-3756

Submittal Date

07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/06/2015
07/16/2015
07/16/2015
07/23/2015
07/23/2015
07/23/2015
07/28/2015
07/29/2015
07/29/2015
07/30/2015
07/06/2015
07/06/2015
07/10/2015
07/14/2015
07/16/2015
07/17/2015
07/24/2015
07/24/2015
07/24/2015
07/24/2015
07/29/2015
07/06/2015
07/06/2015
07/06/2015
07/08/2015
07/08/2015
07/08/2015
07/09/2015
07/10/2015
07/10/2015
07/15/2015
07/16/2015
07/27/2015
07/28/2015
07/31/2015
07/01/2015

Valuation

$15,000.00 issued
$5,000.00 issued
$750.00 issued

$22,500.00 ISSUED

$22,189.20 issued
$55,970.00 issued

$7,999.00 issued
$39,650.00 issued

$1,315,325.00 pending

$15,666.00 issued
$4,000.00 issued
$755.00 issued
$13,675.00 Issued
$0.00 Issued
$20,000.00 Issued
$18,400.00 Issued
$15,000.00 Issued
$100,000.00 Issued

$14,865.00 ISSUED
$57,035.00 pending
$9,880.00 pending

$35,810.00 Issued

$14,872.00 pending

$1,800.00 issued
$55,000.00 issued
$1,500.00 issued
$1,500.00 issued
$6,000.00 Issued
$800.00 Issued
$3,000.00 issued
$2,500.00 issued
$2,200.00 issued
$47,240.00 issued
$30,400.00 issued
$0.00 Issued
$1,000.00 issued
$8,000.00 issued
$1,965,281.20

STATUS

37



