Permit #	Type of Work	S	treet Address	Town	(Owner	Contractor	Site Contact #	Submittal Date	Valuation STATUS	
E-78-15-427	Remodel		122 Touchdown Drive	Mountain	Village [Don Kramer	Mike Delsart Electric	(970) 708-1292	07/01/2015	\$15,000.00 issued	
D-79-15-143C	Demo Deck		232 Country Club Drive	Mountain	Village 1	Mark Lamprecht	Cobra Construction	(970) 729-0935	07/01/2015	\$5,000.00 issued	
E-80-15-AR15	Repair		110 Single Tree Ridge	Mountain	Village (Colette Volpe	Williams Electric	(970) 209-6150	07/06/2015	\$750.00 issued	
A70-15-143C	Repair/Replacement		232 Country Club Drive	Mountain	Village 1	Mark Lamprecht	Cobra Construction	(970) 729-0935	07/16/2015	\$22,500.00 ISSUED	
M-81-15-205A	Remodel		112 Stevens Drive	Mountain	Village S	Steven Parez	Advanced Hydonics LLC	(970) 708-3756	07/16/2015	\$22,189.20 issued	
82-15-1166	New Construction		218 San Joaquin	Mountain	Village 1	Mountaintop Scenic View LLC	Mountain Builders, Inc	(970) 729-0182	07/23/2015	\$55,970.00 issued	
83-15-319	Remodel Roof		411 Benchmark Drive	Mountain	Village S	Steven M Strauss	Stone Ridge Roofing and Siding	(970) 249-7663	07/23/2015	\$7,999.00 issued	
A69-15-1150	Repair/Replacement		130 High Country	Mountain	Village F	Robert & Melissa Cooney	Trifecta Construction	(970) 209-2309	07/23/2015	\$39,650.00 issued	
84-15-166AR2-8	New Construction		7 Stonegate Drive	Mountain	Village 1	Telluride Stonegate #8 LLC	Finbro Construction	(970) 728-5038	07/28/2015	\$1,315,325.00 pending	
85-15-640C	Repair		302 Adams Ranch Road #14	Mountain	Village J	Julie & Billy Warlock	Allison Construction	(970) 209-9883	07/29/2015	\$15,666.00 issued	
E-86-15-205A	Remodel		112 Stevens Drive	Mountain	Village S	Steven Parez	Mike Delsart Electric	(970) 708-1292	07/29/2015	\$4,000.00 issued	
E-87-15-206	Remodel		101 Benchmark Drive	Mountain	Village (Christene & Sealy Morris	Kirch Construction	(970) 729-2130	07/30/2015	\$755.00 issued	
DV10-15-14R&15	Wall repair		100 Aspen Ridge	Mountain	Village A	Aspen Ridge Owners Assoc	Peak Property Mgmt & Maint	(970) 729-0178	07/06/2015	\$13,675.00 Issued	
DV11-15-534 & 533	Construction Russell Trail		Russell Trail	Mountain	Village 7	Town Infrastructure (C Colter)	C. Colter Parks & Rec Department	(970) 369-8245	07/06/2015	\$0.00 Issued	
DV12-15-OSP49R	Ski Area Mounts		Tract OSP-49R	Mountain	Village 1	TSG (Ski Area)	TSG (Ski Area)	(970) 728-7444	07/10/2015	\$20,000.00 Issued	
DV13-15-259B	Paint/Stain		140 Polecat	Mountain	Village F	Rattner	Wormington Painting	(970) 275-8248	07/14/2015	\$18,400.00 Issued	
DV14-15-504	Paint/Stain		114 Lone Fire	Mountain	Village J	Joe & Shirley Swinbank	Kattner & Kuboske Inc	(970) 275-3485	07/16/2015	\$15,000.00 Issued	
DV15-15-29	Exterior Stuco and Paint	152-158	Lost Creek Lane	Mountain	Village J	Jerry & Michelle Pyatt	Cunningham Construction	(970) 318-1171	. 07/17/2015	\$100,000.00 Issued	
DV16-15-601	Wall Repair		316 Fairway Dr	Mountain	Village [Erik Fallenius	Landscapes by Lance	(970) 728-1302	07/24/2015	\$14,865.00 ISSUED	
DV17-15-911	Remodel		129 Victoria Dr	Mountain	Village I	Laurie & Miles Boldrick	Landscapes by Lance	(970) 728-1302	07/24/2015	\$57,035.00 pending	
DV18-15-18	Add Trees		124 Yellow Brick Rd	Mountain	Village S	Stacy Dickerson	Landscapes by Lance	(970) 728-1302	07/24/2015	\$9,880.00 pending	
DV19-15-154	Paint/Stain		111 San Joaquin Rd	Mountain	Village F	FTL Lorian LLC	Elvins Painting	(970) 708-5006	07/24/2015	\$35,810.00 Issued	
DV20-15-241B	Paint/Stain		116 Hang Glider	Mountain	Village F	R. O'Connor	Southwest Painting LLC	(970) 209-0597	07/29/2015	\$14,872.00 pending	
E-77-15-77	Remodel		340 W Pacific	Telluride	١	West Pacific LLC	Power Logic Electric	(970) 708-1323	07/06/2015	\$1,800.00 issued	
E-78-15-78	Remodel		401 Oak Street	Telluride	E	Brian Jonas	Kirby Brothers Electric	(970) 708-7825	07/06/2015	\$55,000.00 issued	
E-79-15-79	remodel		573 W Pacific	Telluride	ŀ	Kurt Fazekas	CAM Electric	(970) 249-6617	07/06/2015	\$1,500.00 issued	
E-81-15-81	Temp Power		468 W Pacific	Telluride	9	Scott Martin	Kirby Brothers Electric	(970) 708-7825	07/08/2015	\$1,500.00 issued	
E-82-15-82	Remodel		500 W Pacific	Telluride	7	Telluride Medical Center	Odle Electric	(970) 729-2979	07/08/2015	\$6,000.00 Issued	
E-83-15-83	Temp Power		223 E Columbia Ave	Telluride	1	Mark Shambaugh	Kirby Brothers Electric	(970) 708-7825	07/08/2015	\$800.00 Issued	
P-84-15-84	remodel Commercial		157 S Fir	Telluride	\	Village Market	Keenan's P&H	(970) 249-3284	07/09/2015	\$3,000.00 issued	
P-85-15-85	Remodel		619 W Columbia	Telluride	F	Robin Reiner	Telluride Plumbing	(970) 708-4068	07/10/2015	\$2,500.00 issued	
P-86-15-86	Remodel		500 W Pacific	Telluride	7	Telluride Medical Center	Clearly Mechanical	(970) 708-2151	07/10/2015	\$2,200.00 issued	
E-87-15-87	Remodel		540 W Pacific	Telluride	I	Hu Mei Mei	Silver Mountain Wireworks	(970) 729-1920	07/15/2015	\$47,240.00 issued	
P-88-15-88	Remodel	323	N Oak	Telluride		Ann Zeigler	Par Mechanical	(970) 249-9822	07/16/2015	\$30,400.00 issued	
P-89-15-89	Remodel		500 E Colorado	Telluride	1	Town of Telluride (No Fees)	Mr. Plumber	(970) 596-5811	07/27/2015	\$0.00 Issued	
P-90-15-90	Remodel		619 W Columbia	Telluride	1	Tomboy Lodge HOA	Advanced Hydoronics	(970) 708-3756	07/28/2015	\$1,000.00 issued	
P-91-15-91	Remodel		360 S Pine	Telluride	[David McNabb	Advanced Hydoronics	(970) 708-3756	07/31/2015	\$8,000.00 issued	
Total									07/01/2015	\$1,965,281.20	37